3-Schlager-Turnier

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V. - 02.11.2024
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Name

Buddenkuhl, Henrik

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Kleinsimlinghaus, Julius

Kriger, Fabian

Haarmeier, Clemens
Bettler, Hans-Jurgen
Oelrich, Andreas

Kreutzer, Matthias

Welp, Volker

Haarmeier, Torsten
Kriger, Henning
Jakob, Christian
Grotholtmann, Martin

Bergmann, Werner

Arend, Melanie

Linnenbaum, Jorg

Grabmaier, Jorge

Homolle, Kilian

Glalimeyer, Martin

Althermeler, Christoph

Gehder, Jochen

Hornschemeyer, Andreas

Ardelt, Christina

Bissky, Georg

Tebtmann, Ulrich

Anzahl an Runden

1

Heimatclub

Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC

Ladbergen, GC

Duisburg, Golfrevier

Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC
Ladbergen, GC

Ladbergen, GC

HCPI®
47,7
54,0
46,0
48,3
25,7
39,3
21,0
22,3
33,5
37,0
26,5

9,3

9,8
20,6
10,7
18,7
53,0
40,3
36,5
23,8
39,9
54,0
26,5

26,5

C.HCP
22
25
21
22
12
18
10
10
15
17

12

24
18
17
11
18
27
12
12

P.HCP
22
25
21
22
12
18
10
10
15
17

12

24
18
17
11
18
27
12
12

Rd1 Ges.
31(39) 31
31(42) 31
30(39) 30
25(45) 25
20(40) 20
18(48) 18
18(40) 18
1741 17
1647) 16
16(49) 16
1545) 15
1538) 15
15(38) 15
14(45) 14
1439 14
13(44) 13
13(59) 13
13(53) 13
11(4) 11
1148) 11
165 11
1065 10
6(54) 6
4(56) 4
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